
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw M75 (500)
Judge: 

Esa Kiuru FIN Lappeenranta, FIN 05.06.22WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 51.18

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  14:00:00

End: 27.03.23  14:45:00

1 2659 Wojciech KIKOWSKI M75 35.65  SB   Poland

2 914 Helmut HESSERT M75 32.49     Germany

3 409 Vaclav SOSNA M75 32.16  SB   Czech Republic

4 2449 Leszek BOBRZYK M75 32.14     Poland

5 461 Toomas KARM M75 30.20     Estonia

6 2268 Sergio QUINTANAR M75 27.54     Mexico

7 371 Karel MACHEK M75 22.16     Czech Republic

8 54 WEEME Willem TER M75 13.80     Aruba

9 252 Arthur GEE M75 13.05     Canada

I II III IV V VI

33.38 35.65 33.38 - 32.40 -Wojciech KIKOWSKI

32.49 30.59 29.37 x 32.19 31.76Helmut HESSERT

32.16 29.45 29.23 x 30.29 28.23Vaclav SOSNA

27.57 30.66 x 29.80 x 32.14Leszek BOBRZYK

22.87 30.20 x x x xToomas KARM

23.24 x 25.32 21.44 25.94 27.54Sergio QUINTANAR

21.89 22.00 22.16 x x 20.75Karel MACHEK

13.80 - 13.19 12.95 - xWEEME Willem TER

11.00 x 13.05Arthur GEE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M75
1 Final Wojciech KIKOWSKI Poland 35.651  SB   

2 Final Helmut HESSERT Germany 32.492     

3 Final Vaclav SOSNA Czech Republic 32.163  SB   

4 Final Leszek BOBRZYK Poland 32.144     

5 Final Toomas KARM Estonia 30.205     

6 Final Sergio QUINTANAR Mexico 27.546     

7 Final Karel MACHEK Czech Republic 22.167     

8 Final WEEME Willem TER Aruba 13.808     

9 Final Arthur GEE Canada 13.059     
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